
QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Keith Harding 19 Tipasheena Freeman Ragdoll J Clarke

1 Reserve in Show Keith Harding 8 Ltrend Music of the Night Maine Coon T Lamb

1 3rd Best Keith Harding 24 Prideshill Zanthea Siberian B Gallagher

1 4th Best Keith Harding 4 Sunsoar Hercules Birman S Fairchild

1 5th Best Keith Harding 16 Softnsweet  Fickle Finger of Fate Ragdoll K Johnston

1 6th Best Keith Harding 7 Fidelis Sterling Moon Maine Coon T Lamb

1 7th Best Keith Harding 23 Prideshill Tarja Siberian B Gallagher

1 8th Best Keith Harding 14 Mysticrose My Indigo Dreamer Ragdoll E Britton

1 9th Best Keith Harding 10 Crownjems Bennitoyte Persian J Comrie

1 10th Best Keith Harding 5 Ktique Royale Birman M Wetzler

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Keith Harding 30 Fidelis Robinson Crusoe Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Keith Harding 31 Waggy The Patriarch Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 3rd Best Keith Harding 38 Damman Amur Moet Siberian P Kettle

1 4th Best Keith Harding 34 Wroxton Money Penny Ragdoll K Johnston

1 5th Best Keith Harding 29 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

1 6th Best Keith Harding 39 Prideshill Juno Siberian B Gallagher

1 7th Best Keith Harding 35 Wroxton Tina's My Name Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 8th Best Keith Harding 36 Ladeda Jipsi Queen Ragdoll E Britton

1 9th Best Keith Harding 28 Brincat Lady Madonna Birman L Debrincat

1 10th Best Keith Harding 37 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Keith Harding 42 Fidelis Musafe Maine Coon J Yardley

1 Reserve in Show Keith Harding 44 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

1 3rd Best Keith Harding 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 4th Best Keith Harding 40 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 5th Best Keith Harding 43 Guysndolls Sunniva Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

1 6th Best Keith Harding 41 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

1 7th Best Keith Harding 46 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 11 Shawtop Justa Dashacream Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 19 Tipasheena Freeman Ragdoll J Clarke

2 3rd Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 7 Fidelis Sterling Moon Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 3 Brincat Winston Schmidt Birman C Schmidt

2 5th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 22 Prideshill Lady in Blue Siberian P Kettle

2 6th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 10 Crownjems Bennitoyte Persian J Comrie

2 7th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 8 Ltrend Music of the Night Maine Coon T Lamb

2 8th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 25 Babuschka Sunaina Siberian B Gallagher

2 9th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 4 Sunsoar Hercules Birman S Fairchild

2 10th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 6 Oddeyesee Denim and Lace Exotic T Simpson

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 30 Fidelis Robinson Crusoe Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 31 Waggy The Patriarch Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 3rd Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 28 Brincat Lady Madonna Birman L Debrincat

2 4th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 39 Prideshill Juno Siberian B Gallagher

2 5th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 33 Nzuri Mr Smarty Pants Ragdoll J Clarke

2 6th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 29 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

2 7th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 38 Damman Amur Moet Siberian P Kettle

2 8th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 27 Akissi Raynna Birman S Fairchild

2 9th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 35 Wroxton Tina's My Name Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 10th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 37 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 42 Fidelis Musafe Maine Coon J Yardley

2 Reserve in Show Theresa Imboden Johnson 40 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 3rd Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 44 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

2 4th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 46 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

2 5th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 41 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

2 6th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 7th Best Theresa Imboden Johnson 43 Guysndolls Sunniva Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 16 Softnsweet  Fickle Finger of Fate Ragdoll K Johnston

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 11 Shawtop Justa Dashacream Persian H Jones

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 20 Softnsweet Bless My Bliss Ragdoll K Johnston

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 5 Ktique Royale Birman M Wetzler

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 8 Ltrend Music of the Night Maine Coon T Lamb

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 3 Brincat Winston Schmidt Birman C Schmidt

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 21 Tipasheena Dressed For Success Ragdoll J Clarke

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 6 Oddeyesee Denim and Lace Exotic T Simpson

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 25 Babuschka Sunaina Siberian B Gallagher

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Mysticrose Secret Sassy Ragdoll E Britton

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 31 Waggy The Patriarch Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 30 Fidelis Robinson Crusoe Maine Coon T Lamb

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 34 Wroxton Money Penny Ragdoll K Johnston

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 39 Prideshill Juno Siberian B Gallagher

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 35 Wroxton Tina's My Name Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 29 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 37 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 28 Brincat Lady Madonna Birman L Debrincat

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 38 Damman Amur Moet Siberian P Kettle

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 33 Nzuri Mr Smarty Pants Ragdoll J Clarke

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 40 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 41 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 42 Fidelis Musafe Maine Coon J Yardley

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 44 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 43 Guysndolls Sunniva Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 46 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jocene Vallack 61 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 50 Andreas Sparkle Abyssinian J Cook

1 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 51 Blazer Georgio Armani American Shorthair J Berry

1 4th Best Jocene Vallack 58 Riokay Kingdom of Dreams Burmese B La Rocca

1 5th Best Jocene Vallack 52 Aussieposhpaws Luci Fur Bengal S Haskins

1 6th Best Jocene Vallack 62 Im Furrkin Wkd Sphynx A Mann

1 7th Best Jocene Vallack 54 Shoalin Secret Wish Burmese R Wellington

1 8th Best Jocene Vallack 53 Riokay Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

1 9th Best Jocene Vallack 55 Riokay Diamonds 'N' Pearls Burmese B La Rocca

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jocene Vallack 67 Favori French Lace Burmese R Wellington

1 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 63 Cairocats Keto Abyssinian J Cook

1 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 64 Sawadas Top Gun British Shorthair T Bill

1 4th Best Jocene Vallack 70 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

1 5th Best Jocene Vallack 74 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier

1 6th Best Jocene Vallack 68 Lushei Shakuru Bleu Burmese R Wellington

1 7th Best Jocene Vallack 71 Bahati Royal Britannia Burmilla C Dyett

1 8th Best Jocene Vallack 73 Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

1 9th Best Jocene Vallack 72 Bahati in the Purple Mandalay C Dyett

1 10th Best Jocene Vallack 69 Bahati Go Your Own Way Burmese C Dyett

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jocene Vallack 79 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal R Wellington

1 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 75 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

1 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 82 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla D Jeynes

1 4th Best Jocene Vallack 87 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

1 5th Best Jocene Vallack 77 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

1 6th Best Jocene Vallack 84 Bahati Sweet Candy Mandalay D Jeynes

1 7th Best Jocene Vallack 76 Osiris(V) Its All About Me Abyssinian J Gablonski

1 8th Best Jocene Vallack 86 Im Pandamonium Sphynx A Kathage

1 9th Best Jocene Vallack 83 Ratchasima (Aust) Charoon Korat W Von Habsburg

1 10th Best Jocene Vallack 78 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 50 Andreas Sparkle Abyssinian J Cook

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 51 Blazer Georgio Armani American Shorthair J Berry

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 61 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

2 4th Best Janis Christison 58 Riokay Kingdom of Dreams Burmese B La Rocca

2 5th Best Janis Christison 52 Aussieposhpaws Luci Fur Bengal S Haskins

2 6th Best Janis Christison 53 Riokay Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

2 7th Best Janis Christison 62 Im Furrkin Wkd Sphynx A Mann

2 8th Best Janis Christison 55 Riokay Diamonds 'N' Pearls Burmese B La Rocca

2 9th Best Janis Christison 54 Shoalin Secret Wish Burmese R Wellington

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 63 Cairocats Keto Abyssinian J Cook

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 72 Bahati in the Purple Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 71 Bahati Royal Britannia Burmilla C Dyett

2 4th Best Janis Christison 70 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

2 5th Best Janis Christison 74 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier

2 6th Best Janis Christison 73 Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

2 7th Best Janis Christison 67 Favori French Lace Burmese R Wellington

2 8th Best Janis Christison 64 Sawadas Top Gun British Shorthair T Bill

2 9th Best Janis Christison 68 Lushei Shakuru Bleu Burmese R Wellington

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 79 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal R Wellington

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 82 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla D Jeynes

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 84 Bahati Sweet Candy Mandalay D Jeynes

2 4th Best Janis Christison 83 Ratchasima (Aust) Charoon Korat W Von Habsburg

2 5th Best Janis Christison 75 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

2 6th Best Janis Christison 76 Osiris(V) Its All About Me Abyssinian J Gablonski

2 7th Best Janis Christison 78 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

2 8th Best Janis Christison 77 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

2 9th Best Janis Christison 87 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White

2 10th Best Janis Christison 85 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 50 Andreas Sparkle Abyssinian J Cook

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 51 Blazer Georgio Armani American Shorthair J Berry

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 62 Im Furrkin Wkd Sphynx A Mann

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 52 Aussieposhpaws Luci Fur Bengal S Haskins

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 54 Shoalin Secret Wish Burmese R Wellington

3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 61 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 63 Cairocats Keto Abyssinian J Cook

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 70 Bahati When Doves Cry Burmilla C Dyett

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 68 Lushei Shakuru Bleu Burmese R Wellington

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 72 Bahati in the Purple Mandalay C Dyett

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 71 Bahati Royal Britannia Burmilla C Dyett

3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 73 Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 67 Favori French Lace Burmese R Wellington

3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 74 Obanya Silver Humphrey Bogart Russian L Du Vallier

3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 64 Sawadas Top Gun British Shorthair T Bill

3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 69 Bahati Go Your Own Way Burmese C Dyett

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 82 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla D Jeynes

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 84 Bahati Sweet Candy Mandalay D Jeynes

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 79 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal R Wellington

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 77 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 83 Ratchasima (Aust) Charoon Korat W Von Habsburg

3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 85 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 78 Silverado Freya Goddess of Love Australian Mist D Marsh

3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 75 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 89 Im So Purrdy Sphynx S White

3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 87 Furrkin Just Grin and Bare It Sphynx S White



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Jocene Vallack 94 Mr Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 99 Im Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

1 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 98 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

1 4th Best Jocene Vallack 93 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Jocene Vallack 90 Mousey Companion L Du Vallier

2 Companions Best in Show Janis Christison 98 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 94 Mr Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 99 Im Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

2 4th Best Janis Christison 93 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

2 5th Best Janis Christison 97 Sheza Party Girl Companion R Wellington

3 Companions Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 97 Sheza Party Girl Companion R Wellington

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 99 Im Chessie Peake Companion A Kathage

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 90 Mousey Companion L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 94 Mr Captain Growltiger Companion L Du Vallier

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 93 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier



QFA Council Show 17-Jan-21

SUPREME EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR 30 Fidelis Robinson Crusoe Maine Coon T Lamb

 SHORTHAIR 50 Andreas Sparkle Abyssinian J Cook

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 KEITH HARDING 42 Fidelis Musafe Maine Coon J Yardley

THERESA IMBODEN JOHNSON 11 Shawtop Justa Dashacream Persian H Jones

 MARISA THISTLEWAITE 16 Softnsweet  Fickle Finger of Fate Ragdoll K Johnston

JOCENE VALLACK 79 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal R Wellington

JANIS CHRISTISON 63 Cairocats Keto Abyssinian J Cook

BARBARA LA ROCCA 50 Andreas Sparkle Abyssinian J Cook

ACF ROSETTE

JOCENE VALLACK 79 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal R Wellington


